PATRICK COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

MEETING SCHEDULE 2023

Proposed School Board Meeting Calendar 2023

Meeting Date Time Location
Thursday, January 12, 2023 5:30 p.m. Patrick County School Board Office
Thursday, February 9, 2023 5:30 p.m. Patrick County School Board Office
Thurs'day, M'arch 9, 2023 5:30 p.m. Patrick County School Board Office
(Public Hearing on proposed
budget 5:30 p.m.)
Revise and approve proposed 2023-
Thursday, March 23, 2023 5:30p.m. | 2024 annual budget for school
purposes (School Board Office)
Thursday, April 13, 2023 5:30 p.m. Patrick County School Board Office
Thursday, May 11, 2023 5:30 p.m. Patrick County School Board Office
Thursday, June 8, 2023 5:30 p.m.. | Patrick County School Board Office
Close Out Meeting
Thursday, June 2,2’ 2023 5:30 p.m. Patrick County School Board Office
(Close-out meeting)
Thursday, July 20, 2023 5:30 p.m. Patrick County School Board Office
Thursday, August 10, 2023 5:30 p.m. Patrick County School Board Office
Thursday, September 14, 2023 5:30 p.m. Patrick County School Board Office
Thursday, October 12, 2023 5:30 p.m. Patrick County School Board Office
Thursday, November 9, 2023 5:30 p.m. Patrick County School Board Office
Thursday, December 14, 2023 5:30 p.m. Patrick County School Board Office

Please note that the fourth Thursday of each month is designated as called meeting dates, if

necessary.

(All Dates and Times Tentative and Subject to Change)




